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

     

 

  

   
laner Agency

VERY WELL MAINTAINED older three bedroom frame dwelling on extra large lot. 909

Grace St. Selling price $13,800.

LIVE IN this 3 apartment dwelling and let your tennants pay for your investment.

Located on large lot in good neighborhood. $51,700.

CROCKER RD. — Six room frame house. $21,000.

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION — 805 Groves St. 2 br. brick home with full basement on 1.4

acre wooded lot. $37,300.

BUILDING LOTS — 3 wooded lots on Long Branch Rd. near Beason Creek. 125’ x 315°

deep. $3,500 each. « + >

LAKE FRONT LOT at Woodbridge. Selling Price $8,000.

ete) INSURANCE &
==" REAL ESTATE

739-6411

harlene
Realty Inc.

739-8046
REALTOR ® 739-7942 £QUAL HOUSING

NEW LISTING — Mr. and Mrs. Executive! We have just
the home you've been dreaming of. A home for the suc-
cessful business man's family! Featuring formal living
rm. with fireplace, formal dining rm., den with fireplace
leads to enclosed patio. Spacious modern kitchen with
breakfast rm. 3 or 4 bedrooms, 3 baths, partial basement,
double garage. This lovely home is surrounded by
dogwoods and azaleas. Please call now for appointment
to see. v
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ALMOST NEW -— 1575 sq. foot home - 3 bedrooms, 2
baths, living room with fireplace. Heat pump. double
garage, extra insulation, storm windows and doors.
Situated on an oversized lot with chainlink fence in
back. Shown by appointment.

 

   
   

  

ROOMY 3 BEDROOM TRI-LEVEL — Living rm., family
rm., spacious kitchen & dining area, fenced yard. Ideal
home for a large family. And only $36,700.

  

  

 

    

  

IT'S FREE! Our time, that is, to show youthis sharp brick
ranch. A lovely home with 3 bedrooms, 2 baths. Fenced
back yard with plenty of shrubbery, utility bldg., in very
good neighborhood.

  

     

    

    

    

     

       

DON'T JUST READ ABOUT IT! Let me show you this 3
bedroom, bath %, home. Kit. & dining comb. Living room
with fireplace. Acre lot. Just minutes from town. $36,000.

  
HIGH SCHOOL AREA — Located on Fulton Rd. 4 room
home. Alum. siding, cornerlot, good investment. $15,500.

  LINWOOD RD. — 4 room frame, large lot. Rental proper-
ty. Only $15.500.

  4 BEDROOM HOME — VA owned property, $34,700. New
price $31,300.

  MARY'S GROVE RD.. CHERRYVILLE — 3 bed.. 2 bath
brick home. VA owned property. $29,000. New price
$27,600.

REMODELED 4 ROOM HOME - Large rooms, new
carpet, paneling, plenty cabinets. $19,000.

CHARLENEELLIS
739-7942
  

 

  
   

JANE COCHRAN

739-4613
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WANTED
Experienced weavers. Second shift. Incentive

pay, good hospitalization and other benefits.

K MILLS INC.
Kings Mtn., N.C.

Apply At Office
Marie Street
9 a.m.-4 p.m.

Subsidiary Of Hickory Springs Co.

LARRY HAMRICK
REALTY

739-3659REALTOR’

BUILDING LOTS: 2 wooded lots for your ideal home located in the

Crescent Hill area on Hillside Drive. Priced to sell at $9,500 each. Call

Larry Hamrick, Jr. at 739-3659 for details.

OUTSTANDING: 2 acre building lot located in the Country Club sec-
tion on Williams Street. Call Larry Hamrick, REALTOR at 739-3659 for

all the details.

EXCLUSIVE: Two large, connecting golf course lots on Dunes Drive in

Woodbridge. Great view of the lake and priced to sell at $13,000 for

both lots. Call Larry Hamrick Jr. at 739-3659 for details.

VALUABLE golf course lots in Woodbridge. $5.500 each. Call Larry

Hamrick. REALTOR at 739-3659.

COMMERCIAL: buy or lease the best building uptown. Herald

Building at 106 S. Piedmont Ave. Call Larry Hamrick, REALTOR at

739-3659.

PRIME CUT: 3 acres industrial land on Floyd St. Call Larry Hamrick.

REALTOR at 739-3959 for details.

WARLICK and HAMRICK ASSOCIATES
Insurance and Real Estate
106 East Mountain Street 
      

  

RUBY M. ALEXANDER

OWN A BIT OF AMERICA

.... INVEST IN
REAL ESTATE

739-2217
NEWLISTING — Brick home, 3 BR, 1 bath, gas heat. 705
Princeton.
NEWLISTING — 3 BR, 2 baths, Kit.-Dining-Den combo.
Finished basement,2 fireplaces, gas heat, central air. Linwood.
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